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KM: 52,8/33Runden Schnitt:46,13 km/h

Pl Nr Name UCI-Code Kat BL Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 Ziel Ges.
1. 50 GRAF Andreas AUT19850807 Elite OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 45
2. 3 KUEN Maximilian AUT19920526 Elite NÖ Amplatz BMC 2 3 1 2 2 2 3 11 15
3. 47 HOFER Andreas AUT19910208 Elite OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 3 1 3 3 1 1 6 12
4. 44 RABITSCH Stephan AUT19910628 Elite OÖ Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 5 2 2 1 8 10
5. 33 * TAFERNER Michael AUT19930617 U23 Stmk WSA-Greenlife 5 2 3 30 10
6. 48 BENETSEDER Josef AUT19830210 Elite OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 3 3 3 9
7. 36 REITER Daniel AUT19910713 Elite OÖ Artivato Run/Race Passau 3 3 1 27 7
8. 49 FANKHAUSER Clemens AUT19850902 Elite OÖ Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam 3 2 14 5
9. 14 * LIEB Alexander AUT19941016 U23 Tirol Radteam Tirol 2 2 4 4

10. 43 KRIZEK Matthias AUT19880929 Elite OÖ Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 2 1 34 3
11. 7 * PAULUS Dennis AUT19940922 U23 NÖ Amplatz BMC 1 21 1
12. 32 SOKOL Jan AUT19900926 Elite Stmk WSA-Greenlife 1 36 1
13. 41 GRÜNWALDER Lukas AUT19900802 Elite OÖ Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 9 0
14. 6  UMHALLER Andreas AUT19920220 Elite NÖ Amplatz BMC 10 0
15. 12 * FIDLER Gerd AUT19960913 U23 NÖ Amplatz BMC 13 0
16. 20 GAUBITZER Michael AUT19831002 Elite Wien ARBÖ Duratec-SKR 14 0
17. 18 * TSCHANY Daniel AUT19960228 U23 Tirol Radteam Tirol 19 0
18. 21 PÖLL Stefan AUT19860728 Elite Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 22 0
19. 31 * SCHLEMMER Lukas AUT19950305 U23 Stmk WSA-Greenlife 23 0
20. 45 * ZELLER Lukas AUT19940920 U23 OÖ Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 31 0
21. 4 STOIBER Lukas AUT19891117 Elite NÖ Amplatz BMC 33 0
22. 28 GÖTZ Markus AUT19850113 Elite Stmk WSA-Greenlife 37 0
23. 25 GAUGL Florian AUT19910108 Elite Stmk WSA-Greenlife 40 0
24. 29 * KOPFAUF Markus AUT19960709 U23 Stmk WSA-Greenlife 41 0
25. 1 * KROMOSER Christian AUT19930305 U23 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff -40 32 -40
26. 13 * GRUBER Thomas AUT19960323 U23 NÖ Amplatz BMC -80 35 -80

DNF 9 * UMHALLER Thomas AUT19950706 U23 NÖ Amplatz BMC -60 -60
DNF 16 * SPRENGER Michael AUT19950517 U23 Tirol Radteam Tirol -60 -60
DNF 22 * AUER Daniel AUT19941026 U23 Stmk WSA-Greenlife 1 1
DNF 24 * BRUS Alexander AUT19940811 U23 Stmk WSA-Greenlife 0
DNF 30 * RATKIC Robin AUT19950905 U23 Stmk WSA-Greenlife -60 -60
DNF 34 * TAFERNER Stefan AUT19930302 U23 Stmk WSA-Greenlife 0
DNF 42 * MÜHLBERGER Gregor AUT19940404 U23 OÖ Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 0

DNS * REDTENBACHER Paul AUT19950615 U23 NÖ Amplatz BMC
DNS * BAUMANN Lukas AUT19950929 U23 Tirol Radteam Tirol
DNS * KNAPP Daniel AUT19961021 U23 Tirol Radteam Tirol
DNS * BIEDERMANN Daniel AUT19930324 U23 OÖ Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
DNS HOPFGARTNER Paul AUT19900128 Elite OÖ Hrinkov Advarics
DNS LANG Philipp AUT19920827 Elite Wien ARBÖ Duratec-SKR
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KM:33,6/21Runden Schnitt: 39,9

Pl Nr Name UCI-Code Kat BL Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Ziel Ges.

1. 183 KIRALY Monika W ELITE HUN19831110 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 5 2 5 5 5 5 1 28

2. 171 * PERCHTOLD Christina W U23 AUT19930511 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 3 1 5 3 3 3 2 20

3. 161 RITTER Martina W ELITE AUT19820923 -- BTC CITY LJUBLJANA (BTC) - SLO 2 3 2 2 1 6 10

4. 176 * EBERHARDT Verena W U23 AUT19941206 -- De Sprinter Malderen VZW 5 3 2 9 10

5. 189 RIJKES Sarah W ELITE AUT19910402 -- LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES 1 2 1 2 3 9

6. 172 VAN OIJEN Alisa W ELITE AUT19921001 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 3 1 1 4 5

7. 162 ** AMANN Melanie W Jun AUT19970224 Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team 1 12 1

8. 178 * SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin W U23 AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol 5 0

9. 164 ** KLIMKOVA Adriana W Jun CZE19971012 -- Ceska republika 7 0

10. 165 ** PLANICKOVA Eva W Jun CZE19970709 -- Ceska republika 8 0

11. 170 * GASSNER Astrid W U23 AUT19951030 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 10 0

12. 167 ** KOHOUTKOVA Katerina W Jun CZE19986023 -- Ceska republika 11 0

13. 177 ** HUTER Anna W Jun AUT19981213 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol 13 0

14. 184 SCHLAGER Claudia W ELITE AUT19680313 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 14 0

15. 169 ** TRCKOVA Daniela W Jun CZE19986118 -- Ceska republika 15 0

16. 173 DEUERLEIN Julia W ELITE GER19900501 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 16 0

17. 175 BIRLI Nathalie W ELITE AUT19920627 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 17 0

18. 187 ** DANIEL Jennifer W Jun AUT19980304 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Kindberg 18 0

19. 182 ** DANZL Sarah W Jun AUT19980725 Tirol UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 19 0

20. 174 LACKNER Lisa W ELITE AUT19821007 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 20 0

21. 166 ** KUCHEROVA Zuzanna W Jun CZE19980820 -- Ceska republika 21 0

22. 179 * SCHWEINBERGER Christina W U23 AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol 22 0

23. 185 STOCKER Brigitte W ELITE GER19750503 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 23 0

24. 188 HOFMANN Anna W ELITE AUT19840326 Wien Trek Mountainbiker 24 0

25. 168 ** MRACKOVA Krstyna W Jun CZE19971001 -- Ceska republika 25 0

26. 181 ** BADEGRUBER Anna W Jun AUT19970114 OÖ Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 26 0

DNS 163 HAGER Miriam Elite AUT19921108 Tirol RRC Union UGB Wörgl
DNS 190 ** DRDOVA Anna Jun CZE19971013 -- Ceska republika
DNS 191 ** NEUMANOVA Tereza Jun CZE19985809 -- Ceska republika
DNS 180 HAHN Jacqueline Elite AUT19910721 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
DNS 186 WINDISCH Veronika Elite AUT19820409 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk.
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ÖM Elite Frauen

Pl Nr Name UCI-Code Kat BL Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Ziel Ges.

1. 171 * PERCHTOLD Christina W U23 AUT19930511 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 3 1 5 3 3 3 2 20

2. 161 RITTER Martina W ELITE AUT19820923 -- BTC CITY LJUBLJANA (BTC) - SLO 2 3 2 2 1 6 10

3. 176 * EBERHARDT Verena W U23 AUT19941206 -- De Sprinter Malderen VZW 5 3 2 9 10

4. 189 RIJKES Sarah W ELITE AUT19910402 -- LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES 1 2 1 2 3 9

5. 172 VAN OIJEN Alisa W ELITE AUT19921001 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 3 1 1 4 5

6. 178 * SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin W U23 AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol 5 0

7. 170 * GASSNER Astrid W U23 AUT19951030 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 10 0

8. 184 SCHLAGER Claudia W ELITE AUT19680313 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 14 0

9. 175 BIRLI Nathalie W ELITE AUT19920627 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 17 0

10. 174 LACKNER Lisa W ELITE AUT19821007 NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC (NOE) - AUT 20 0

11. 179 * SCHWEINBERGER Christina W U23 AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol 22 0

12. 185 STOCKER Brigitte W ELITE GER19750503 Stmk ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz RLM Stmk. 23 0

13. 188 HOFMANN Anna W ELITE AUT19840326 Wien Trek Mountainbiker 24 0

14. 181 ** BADEGRUBER Anna W Jun AUT19970114 OÖ Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 26 0

ÖM Juniorinnen

Pl Nr Name UCI-Code Kat BL Team/Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Ziel Ges.

1. 162 ** AMANN Melanie W Jun AUT19970224 Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team 1 12 1

2. 177 ** HUTER Anna W Jun AUT19981213 Tirol ÖAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol 13 0

3. 187 ** DANIEL Jennifer W Jun AUT19980304 Stmk ARBÖ Rapso Kindberg 18 0

4. 182 ** DANZL Sarah W Jun AUT19980725 Tirol UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 19 0

5. 181 ** BADEGRUBER Anna W Jun AUT19970114 OÖ Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 26 0
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1. 79 PICHLER Peter AUT19690112 Am OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 1 7 1

2. 84 ** MAHMIC Nedzad BIH19970928 Jun Wien ARBÖ Floridsdorf 25 0

3. 74 CSENAR Christian AUT19800312 Am NÖ UNION Cycling Team 26 0

4. 87 WILLINGER Markus AUT19730716 Am NÖ RC Newbike St.Egyden 38 0

5. 81 ** EDELBAUER Tobias AUT19980711 Jun Wien RLM Wien -60 5 -60

6. 78 OSBELT Thomas AUT19880115 Am OÖ Team Melasan Sport -80 12 -80

7. 75 FASSL Mario AUT19760727 Am NÖ UNION Cycling Team -80 39 -80

8. 82 ** STIDL Timo AUT19981224 Jun Wien RLM Wien -100 2 -98

9. 85 ** HOFFMANN Tristan AUT19980208 Jun NÖ NO RADUNION VITALOGIC -120 42 -120

DNF 71 MAIER Mario AUT19730215 Am OÖ ARBÖ Felbermayr Wels 0

DNF 86 EIBECK Wolfgang AUT19721225 Am NÖ Nora Racing Team NÖ 0

DNF 77 HAIDER-BACHTROG Martin AUT19880114 Am NÖ UNION Cycling Team -20 -20

Grosser Preis der Firma DELTA BAU


